
WAKE FOREST WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
2016-17 DEMON DEACON SCHEDULE

DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TIME

Nov. 11	 Friday	 NAVY	 LJVM Coliseum	 4:00 p.m.

Nov. 13	 Sunday	 at LSU	 Baton Rouge, La.	 7:00 p.m.

Nov. 17	 Thursday	 RUTGERS	 LJVM Coliseum	 7:00 p.m.

Nov. 20	 Sunday	 EASTERN MICHIGAN	 LJVM Coliseum	 2:00 p.m.

Nov. 23	 Wednesday	 FURMAN	 LJVM Coliseum	 4:00 p.m.

Nov. 26	 Saturday	 at Elon	 Elon, N.C.	 2:00 p.m.

Nov. 30	 Wednesday	 at Illinois^	 Champaign, Ill.	 7:00 p.m.

Dec. 4	 Sunday	 at Seton Hall	 South Orange, N.J.	 2:00 p.m.

Dec. 8	 Thursday	 XAVIER	 LJVM Coliseum	 7:00 p.m.

Dec. 10	 Saturday	 RADFORD	 LJVM Coliseum	 2:00 p.m.

Dec. 18	 Sunday	 SAMFORD	 LJVM Coliseum	 2:00 p.m.

Dec. 21	 Wednesday	 VCU#	 LJVM Coliseum	 11:00 a.m.

Dec. 31	 Saturday	 at James Madison	 Harrisonburg, Va.	 4:30 p.m.

Jan. 5	 Thursday	 at Notre Dame*	 South Bend, Ind.	 7:00 p.m.

Jan. 8	 Sunday	 NC STATE*	 LJVM Coliseum	 2:00 p.m.

Jan. 12	 Thursday	 CLEMSON*	 LJVM Coliseum	 7:00 p.m.

Jan. 16	 Monday	 at Virginia Tech*	 Blacksburg, Va.	 1:00 p.m.

Jan. 19	 Thursday	 at North Carolina*	 Chapel Hill, N.C.	 7:00 p.m.

Jan. 22	 Sunday	 GEORGIA TECH*	 LJVM Coliseum	 2:00 p.m.

Jan. 26	 Thursday	 BOSTON COLLEGE*	 LJVM Coliseum	 7:00 p.m.

Jan. 29	 Sunday	 at Duke*	 Durham, N.C.	 1:00 p.m.

Feb. 2	 Thursday	 MIAMI*	 LJVM Coliseum	 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 5	 Sunday	 PITTSBURGH*	 LJVM Coliseum	 2:00 p.m.

Feb. 9	 Thursday	 at Florida State*	 Tallahassee, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 12	 Sunday	 at Virginia*	 Charlottesville, Va.	 2:00 p.m.

Feb. 16	 Thursday	 DUKE*	 LJVM Coliseum	 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 19	 Sunday	 at NC State*	 Raleigh, N.C.	 2:00 p.m.

Feb. 23	 Thursday	 at Syracuse*	 Syracuse, N.Y.	 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 26	 Sunday	 LOUISVILLE*	 LJVM Coliseum	 2:00 p.m.

March 1-5	 Wed.-Sun.	 ACC Tournament&	 Conway, S.C.	 TBA
^ ACC/Big Ten Challenge Game
# Annual School Day Game
* Denotes ACC Game
& HTC Center in Conway, S.C.


